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For more information on the division map,
please call Diane Posvar at (760)744-0460, ext. 264
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Denotes VWD boundaries

Areas outside of VWD
boundaries for water and
sewer services

Major roads within VWD

Numbers identify location
of divisions1

�
�� � � 	�� � � 	�� � � 	�� � � 	

DEER SPRINGS RD

TW
IN

 O
AKS VA

LLE
Y

 R
D

SAN ELIJO RD

R
AN

CHO S
ANTA

 F
E R

D

BORDE
N RD

SA N MARCOS BLVD

I-15

78

78
I-1

5

Date Saved: 7/2/2012 2:45:58 PMName: Web Division map


